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HR 6482
Eliminating Foreign Intervention in Elections Act

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Jul 24, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Jul 24, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/6482 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: SC   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (18 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Jul 24, 2018

Rep. DesJarlais, Scott [R-TN-4] R · TN Jul 24, 2018

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Jul 24, 2018

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Jul 24, 2018

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-4] R · IA Jul 24, 2018

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC Jul 24, 2018

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Jul 24, 2018

Rep. Yoho, Ted S. [R-FL-3] R · FL Jul 24, 2018

Rep. Hice, Jody B. [R-GA-10] R · GA Jul 25, 2018

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Jul 25, 2018

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Jul 25, 2018

Rep. Rice, Tom [R-SC-7] R · SC Jul 25, 2018

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Jul 25, 2018

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Jul 25, 2018

Rep. Biggs, Andy [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Aug 14, 2018

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Sep 25, 2018

Rep. Barletta, Lou [R-PA-11] R · PA Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Oct 12, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Jul 24, 2018
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 24, 2018) 

Eliminating Foreign Intervention in Elections Act

This bill prohibits federal funds from being used to make payments to local governments that permit noncitizens to vote in

state or local elections.

Actions Timeline

Jul 24, 2018: Introduced in House
Jul 24, 2018: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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